EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 108 394

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 29 105

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0

GROSS EARNINGS 14,295 14,295 52,107 GROSS DEDUCTION 857 3,124

NET PAY : 13,438

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 13,438

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty-Eight Only